15. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2016

10km - Lauf - 22.10.2016 - Pfettrach

545
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1 AD Zelezniki 1

2 Lauftreff SV Weiherhof 1

3 Team Optik Kramschuster 1
1 Road Runners 1

2 AD Zelezniki 1

3 Team Optik Kramschuster 1
4 DJK Altdorf Tischtennis 1

5 BMW 1

6 Skiclub Vilsbiburg 1

7 Team Optik Kramschuster 2
8 Team Optik Kramschuster 3
9 GQM 1
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2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 s 5 s

Cencicc Barbara
Lehmacher Pia
Bauer Manuela
Hain Hermann
Pintar Marko
Ulbrich Dominik
Pleyer Christian
Oller Christoph
Wackerbauer Josef
Schneider Franz
Kuffner Thomas

Reithmeier Michael

00:45:52
00:55:43
00:58:11
00:35:02
00:35:05
00:44:46
00:45:16
00:48:04
00:40:39
00:50:18
00:52:13

00:58:55

Gartner Irena
Heller Heike
Nordhausen Birgit
Hahn Sebastian
Cencic Brane
Kramschuster Roland
Gangl Georg
Winzinger Stefan
Gilch Simon
Ulbrich Manfred
Bandt Adi

Héfner Jens

00:48:49
01:01:43
01:00:39
00:35:38
00:38:35
00:45:11
00:45:39
00:49:14
00:54:46
00:50:30
00:53:00

00:58:56

Megusar Marinka
Dietrich Uli
Nordhausen Katharina
Wiirzbauer Valentin
Gartner Iztok
Bauer Georg
Feilmayr Thomas
Ott Martin

Fritz Jakob
Simmerbauer Paul
Fritsch Harry

Schraml Johannes

00:52:10
01:02:41
01:05:46
00:40:00
00:41:03
00:45:11
00:48:05
00:49:54
00:54:48
00:51:15
00:53:33

00:58:56

02:26:51
03:00:07
03:04:36
01:50:40
01:54:43
02:15:08
02:19:00
02:27:12
02:30:13
02:32:03
02:38:46

02:56:47
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